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WSE %’enna Austria

THE 6" WSEF PROGRAM - Arrival

Wednesday, 26 October 2016

Pickup service at the Vienna Airport Schwechat
Transfer to the Hotel

You will be picked up at the Vienna Airport by the team of WSEIN
who carry a welcome sign *.

20:00 Welcome Cocktail in the Hotel Lobby

21:00 Close

*This service is valid if the accomodation supplied by our organisation was booked.
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THE 6™ WSEF PROGRAM - 15t Day Excursion

Thursday, 27 October 2016

07:50

08:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Meeting Point in the Hotel

Transfer to the City of Gussing
Presentation "THE MODEL CITY GUSSING*
Visiting the Biomass Plant

Visiting District Heating

Visiting District Heating with Solar

Visiting Biogas Plant Strem

Lunch Break & Back to the Hotel

17:30

19:00

22:00
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Meeting at the Hotel Lobby & Transfer to the Opening Gala
Classical Concert

End of the Concert & Back to the Hotel
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THE 6™ WSEF PROGRAM - 27 Day Conference

Friday, 28 October 2016

14:00 Registration
14:20 Welcome

14:40 Integrative Sustainable Solutions
MSc. Gokhan Yildirim, President of WSEIN

15:00 Sustainable Energy — Renewable Energy Systems
Univ. Prof. Reinhard Haas, Advisory Board WSEIN

15:20 Sustainable Energy - E-Mobility
Dr. Amela Ajanovic, Advisory Board WSEIN

15:40 Climate & Energy - Sustainable Energy & Environment
Senator Marc R. Pacheco, Massachusetts Senate (Video Call)

16:00 Sustainable Mobility - City Traffic Planning
Dipl.Ing. Harald Frey, Advisory Board WSEIN

16:20 Sustainable Environment - Waste to Energy
Prof. Dr.-Ing. Karl E. Lorber, Advisory Board WSEIN

16:40 Networking & B2B
Coffee Break

Due to unexpected reasons, the organisation has the right to change the program.
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17:00

1740

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

20:00
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WORLD SUSTAINABLE ENERGY AWARD 2016

Sustainable Urban Mining
Mag. Elisabeth Moser-Marzi, Vice President of WSEIN

Sustainable Society
Univ. Prof. Dr. Roland Ernest Poms, Advisory Board WSEIN

Renewable Energy Overview
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zehra Yumurtaci, Advisory Board WSEIN

Sustainable Entrepreneurship
Katka Letzing, WSE Initiative

Close

Moderation
Mag. Andrea Fenz

Dinner at a traditional Viennese Restaurant
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WSE q)z/enna Austria

THE 6" WSEF PROGRAM - 3+ Day Cultural Program

Saturday, 29 October 2016

10:00 Cultural Program in the City of Vienna

Vienna Sightseeing Tour

13:00 Leisure Time

Shopping Mall Kartnerstral3e in the Inner City
Traditional Viennese Coffee Houses
Masterpieces at the famous Museum Belvedere
Collections of the Kunsthistorisches Museum
and much more ...
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WSE %’enna Austria

THE 6™ WSEF PROGRAM - Departure

Sunday, 30 October 2016

10:30 Check out from Hotel
Transfer to the Vienna Airport

You will be picked up at the Hotel by the team of WSEIN *.

*This service is valid if the accomodation supplied by our organisation was booked.
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